PRODUCT DATA
Active Ion Gauge
Range: 5 x 10-2 Torr to 5 x 10-10 Torr
PRODUCT DATA
A compact active ion gauge with dual yttria coated iridium filaments, a
wide measuring range from 5 x 10-2 to 5 x 10-10 Torr (6.6 x 10-2 to 6.6 x
10-10 mbar) and a 1 Volt/decade linear output.
The new AIGX gauge from BOC Edwards incorporates all the benefits of

© BOC Edwards 2000
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
GAUGES
AIGX-S-NW25 D048-50-000
AIGX-S-DN16CF D048-51-000
AIGX-S-DN40CF D048-52-000
AIGX-D-NW25 D048-60-000
AIGX-D-DN16CF D048-61-000
AIGX-D-DN40CF D048-62-000
ELECTRONICS MODULES
AIGX-S D048-50-800
AIGX-D D048-60-800
SPARE FUSES
AIGX spare fuse kit (Pk 5) D048-50-805
REPLACEMENT TUBES
NW25 D048-50-801
DN16CF D048-51-801
DN40CF D048-52-801
CABLES
‘S’ versions (include FCC68 compatible connections at both ends)
0.5m active gauge cable D400-01-005
1.0m active gauge cable D400-01-010
3.0m active gauge cable D400-01-030
5m active gauge cable D400-01-050
10m active gauge cable D400-01-100
15m active gauge cable (24 AWG) D400-05-150
30m active gauge cable (24 AWG) D400-05-300
‘D’ versions Supplied by customer
Non standard lengths and screened cables available on request
OTHER ACCESSORIES AND SUPPORTING PRODUCTS
NW25 trapped ‘O’ ring carrier (Viton) C105-14-490